
         
2021 Program Sponsorship Opportunities 

 
Date Program Amount 

Tuesday, February 2-
Wednesday, February 3 

PSA 101 $750 

Dates TBD OASIS D $750 

Tuesday, March 9-
Wednesday, March 10 

Hospice 101 & Hospice 201 $750 

Tuesday, March 16-
Wednesday, March 17 

Trainer Certification for Direct Care Staff 
(IHHC Foundation)  

SOLD 

Wednesday, April 7-
Thursday, April 8 

Home Health 101 $750 

Tuesday, June 15 Palmetto GBA Hospice $850-$500 
Wedneday, June 16 Palmetto GBA Home Health $850-$500 

Tuesday, June 29 Palmetto GBA Hospice $850-$500 

Wedneday, June 30 Palmetto GBA Home Health $850-$500 

Wednesday, June 23-
Thursday, June 24 

Home Health 201 $750 

Tuesday, July 13-
Wednesday, July 14 

Trainer Certification for Direct Care Staff 
(IHHC Foundation) 

$750 

Tuesday, July 20-
Wednesday, July 21 

PSA 101 $750 

Tuesday, August 17-
Wednesday, August 18 

Hospice 101 & Hospice 201 $750 

Wednesday, September 
22-Thursday, September 23 

Home Health 101 $750 

Tuesday, October 5-
Wednesday, October 6 

PSA 101 $750 

Tuesday, November 9-
Wednesday, November 10 

Hospice 101 & Hospice 201 $750 

Tuesday, November 16-
Wednesday, November 17 

Trainer Certification for Direct Care Staff 
(IHHC Foundation) 

$750 

Wednesday, December 8-
Thursday, December 9 

Home Health 201 $750 

 
Call the IAHHC Office, (317) 775-6675, for more information and multi-event packages! 


